Spare Parts Catalogue
S510 - 2005

1 - WASH COMPONENTS
2 - RINSE COMPONENTS
3 - TANK COMPONENTS
4 - CONTROL BOX

5 - DRAIN PUMP PARTS
6 - DOOR

7 -HOOD

8 - WATER-SOFTENER

9 - DISPENSERS




GRUPPO LAVAGGIO - COMPOSANTS LAVAGE
A lomber

“* 8510

Tav

0200247

0200080

0200164

0200031

0300373

0200271
0201524

0200080

0200164
0201904

0200248

WASH COMPONENTS - WASCHROHR - LAVADO NSG455 ED104.|’I:005
TAV. 1Dl 8

0500502

0800052

0202103

0201451

0200056




& lamber-

1-WASH COMPONENTS

0200031 REDUCED SLEEVE 38X26X45
0200056 OR 144 DRAINS 1'%

0200080 RING NUT 1'% 2190 PA

0200127 FILTER FLANGE 033 REF.6
0200164 CLAMP 32-50

0200247 FILTER D.103X55 K0167 6331
0200298 CLAMP 25-40

0201451 WASH COLUMN 1'% D.15.5
0201524 RUBBER JOINT 68X41X2 6310
0201904 SLEEVE LB 38X70+29X120 686-88
0202103 WASH ARM BOSS D.18 4H NSF
0300110 CONDENSER-CAPACITOR 6,30F
0300373 WASH PUMP HP 0,2 ZF130 LH
0500502 WASH ARM 380/6 HOLES FOR S510

0800052

TEFLON WASHER 57X42X2




Tav

GRUPPO RISCIACQUO - COMPOSANTS RINGAGE |"” 8510
A IaMDer i oupONENTS NACHSPULROHR ENJUAGUE Nsaass | 2 F

ED. 04/2005

TAV. 2Dl 2

0200402
0201003

0800644
0800498
0200014

0200303

0201326

’
i@._
") L ozones

0200608 0200625 inex
0201165 Jozo1171 inax)

0201 164|207 e

L~ 0800205
0201151
) 0800499
0200015
0800130)
00268 o011 0200371 7
0200101 0600205 J—
0200182 0200086 S2eeB0
0200181 . 0201164 foeon7e mnax
. 0201307 "ﬁif" %;%mg (@01 ino
L~ '-"3:?3! - /-_i:-_; _i_-!,...{_#:_ . 0800712
el . --"_'.r_i."-:.?;il 020000
> § 0200303\ ) YR\ e
%) 0200608 ox &)
l 7 TR ) A 02113040 0200443

W g N
v 0200181
“-;'

0700499
0207950
(0200300

0200140

03000
0200188
0200140 0900001
(3000749 o 0800656
0200322 0301112



2 - RINSE COMPONENTS

0200014 RH RINSE ARM 175MM BASKET 40
0200015 LH RINSE ARM 175MM BASKET 40
0200038 S.S. PIVOT FOR LOWER RINSE ARM 1205
0200040 S.S. RINSE NIPPLE 3/8"-1/4"

0200041 OR 6225 RINSETANK ELEMENT

0200086 RINSE ARM BOSS 1206

0200091 CRYSTAL HOSE PP 4X6

0200096 RINSE ARM MANIFOLD 793

0200101 S.S. NUT 3/8" GAS 55-83

0200140 CLAMP 17X19

0200171 FLAT JOINT 27X17X2 OMNIA-BLU
0200181 S.S. BICONIC NUT 3/8"X12 1040-91
0200182 BRASS BICONIC 3/8"X12 1311-92

0200188 RUBBER SEAL 25X16X2

0200190 CLAMP 13X15

0200268 BICONIC NUT TEFLON 3/8X12

0200288 RINSE ARM 045

0200300 PIPE CLAMP 15X17

0200303 OR 2021 RINSE NOZZLES

0200322 RINSETANK INSULATION 3LT.

0200370 RH RINSE ARM 200MM 45

0200371 LH RINSE ARM 200MM 45

0200402 FLAT JOINT 25X18,5X2 37512

0200443 RINSE AID PUMP BOTTOM FILTER
0200499 RUBBER HOSE 12X19,5 FOOD QUALITY
0200608 RINSE NOZZLE FIXING RING NUT OT/NI 2611
0200625 S.S.NOZZLE FIXING RING NUT 2611
0200803 UPPER RINSE ARM S510-045F

0201003 UPPER RINSE PIVOT 2608/96 NSF
0201151 RINSE ARM ROTATING BOSS 2142/95
0201164 RINSE NOZZLE HOLE 1,2 D.2612 NSF
0201165 RINSE NOZZLE HOLE 1,5 D.2609 NSF
0201171 S.S.RINSE NOZZLE HOLE 1,5 2609
0201176 STAINLESS STEEL RINSE JET / HOLE 1,2
0201307 LOWER INNER RINSE ROD 045/S510
0201326 EXTERNAL ROTATING RINSE ROD
0201950 S.S./SILICONE DOSING PUMP/BOILER HOSE
0300025 SIMPLE SOLENOID VALVE

0300079 CLAMP FOR RINSETANK INSULATION
0300301 BIPOLAR SAFETY THERMOSTAT 105° TY 62
0301112 COVER FOR HEATER 1 ELEMENT 3X6MM
0303001 ELEMENT 2400W/2 S.S.FLANGE

0400268 RINSETANK 3LT R.E.

0500605 VACUUM BREAKER VALVE DVGW GD
0599999 RINSE AID PUMP TYPE 3000

0800130 UPPER ROTATING RINSE ARM SCREW
0800205 S.S.NUT M12X1 724 E16S5

0800421 COLUMN SPACER

0800498 LB RINSE ARM BUSH D.16.2 2143
0800499 LB RINSE ARM BUSH D.13.3 2606
0800501 BLOCK FOR EDDY SCREW UPPER RINSE 7366
0800622 S.S. SCREW TPSTCR M3X16

0800644 S.S. SCREW TPSTCR M3X8

0800656 BRASS HEXAGONAL NUT M6

0800673 BRASS BICONIC NUT

0800712 S.S.SPRING 160MM RINSE AID PUMP HOSE

0900001

RUBBER LOAD HOSE 90°C VDE




GRUPPO VASCA - COMPOSANTS CUVE
TANK COMPONENTS - TANKROHR - GRUPO CUBA

3F

ED. 04/2005

" 8510
NSG455

TAV. 3Dl 9

0200515
0500006

0200295
L~
0200147

0200196

0800187
0201455

LAVA Gy

0300007 s

0300005 B

SPULLING




& lamber-

3 - TANK COMPONENTS

0200020 OVERFLOW 28X105

0200056 OR 144 DRAINS 1'%

0200078 DRAIN UNION 1"1/4X32 2121 RIF.21+22 8121
0200080 RING NUT 1'% 2190 PA

0200110 FLAT JOINT 31X21X2

0200112 DRAIN HOSE D.28 C/317

0200128 DRAIN REF.26

0200147 RUBBER PIPE FITTING M12X4 90° 1821-94
0200196 NYLTITE JOINT M3

0200295 NYLTITE JOINT M12

0200298 CLAMP 25-40

0200403 FLAT JOINT 38X27X2 3794

0200515 LEVEL SWITCH HOSE 4,2X10,4

0201455 FRONT AIR TRAP L=85MM

0300005 THERMOSTAT 90°C 1INONC BOILER IMIT
0300006 S.S.THERMOSTAT SHEATH

0300007 THERMOSTAT 70°C C.2100V.INONC TANK IMIT
0300009 CLUTCH SPRING REF.134

0300067 TANK ELEMENT 2000W

0500006 CLAMP CLIC 11,5-13,5

0800187 S.S. SCREW ATFTCTCR 3,9X9,5

0800655 NICKEL-PLATED BRASS NUT %"




Q lamber

QUADRC ELETTRICO - TABLEAU ELECTRIQUE
CONTROL BOX - SCHALT TAFEL - CAJA ELECTRICA

WG

$510

NSG455

Tax,

4F

ED.04/2005)

Tav 2 Dl 9




GRUPPO POMPA SCARICO - POMPE DE VIDANGE iy

MO0,
A lamber DRAIN PUMPE PARTS - ABLAUFPUMPE Ngg?ss 5F
BOMBA DESAGUE ED. 04/2005

TAV. 501 &

0405021

0301004 e
03 -
_ 201100 [ 0500106 (S510)
o | m“ - m‘olsmmz (NSGA5E)
H"'n, Pl ) ’ .+ 0300284

0301051
0501066

e 0300284

=
&

oznzné'é‘;‘ €

0301051
0301069

0301051

0301068
0800677
o 0200227
L1 0800102
|| 0800422

0200050
- 0200140

0200208

o

T T 0200213
0200298




5 - DRAIN PUMP PARTS

0200020 OVERFLOW 28X105

0200059 RUBBER HOSE 10X17 FOOD QUALITY
0200140 CLAMP 17X19

0200164 CLAMP 32-50

0200213 PRESSER SLEEVE SRMR/DRAIN PUMP 687-88
0200227 NYLTITE JOINT M4

0200298 CLAMP 25-40

0200299 CLAMP 20-32

0201904 SLEEVE LB 38X70+29X120 686-88
0202035 LEFT DRAWER FILTER 045

0202036 RIGHT DRAWER FILTER-045

0221310 ELBOW RUBBER PIPE FITTING 3/8"MX12
0221315 ELBOW RUBBER 1"X32

0300047 NUT PP 3/8" 2190

0300068 DRAIN PUMP 30W 290886 ASK/CEMA
0300072 NYLON CLAMP 5215-200-48

0300284 GREEN LED D.6

0301000 GREEN ON/OFF SWITCH 16A 2NO 30X30
0301004 ON/OFF SWITCH 16A 1INO1INONC
0301051 OVAL PUSHBOTTON SUPPORT
0301066 GREEN OVAL PUSH BUTTON

0301068 BLUE OVAL BUTTON

0301069 GREY OVAL BUTTON

0301100 GREY PUSH BUTTON 16A 1NO 30X30
0400397 INTERMEDIATE FILTERS BEARING 045
0500102 PCB PLATE LB-PS NW

0500106 PCB PLATE LB-PS LAMBER

0800102 STAINLESS STEEL NUT M4

0800422 THREADED SPACER

0800677 S.S. SCREW TEM4X10

0900006 DRAIN PUMP OUTLET HOSE D.19.5

10



SPORTELLO - PORTE
A lamber

DOOR - TUR - PUERTA

MO

" 510
NSG455

TAW
6 F

ED. 04/2005

0800065
0800066
0800064

0200665
0200666
0200103

L0066
~ 0800716

0800666

TAV. 8 DI ©

0800677
0800101
0800058
0500016




6 - DOOR

0200103 OR 2050 NOZZLE SUPPORT D.16MM
0200665 DOOR PIN BUSH FOR SPRING

0200666 DOOR PIN NUT FOR SPRING

0200668 DOOR SPRING STRETCHER PLATE/PIN R.
0200669 LEFT PLATE/PIVOT DOOR SPRING-STRETCHER
0406010 DOOR TIE ROD LOCK F/LB 2500-2501/95
0500016 STAINLESS STEEL HANDLE 192MM
0800006 LOCKING DOOR WITH NUTS 225-83
0800011 STAINLESS STEEL NUT M3

0800058 S.S.FLAT WASHER 4X12

0800063 S.S.NUT M6

0800064 S.S. FLAT WASHER

0800065 INOX SCREW TEM6 X16

0800066 S.S. GROWER WASHER

0800101 S.S. NOTCHED WASHER

0800111 NOTCHED S.S. RING D.3

0800163 S.S.POELIER SCREW M6X10

0800256 S.S.FLAT WASHER D.5SMM

0800400 DOOR TIE ROD M5X305 795

0800401 TIE ROD ARTICULATION

0800402 DOOR TIE ROD STOPPER

0800403 DOOR SLIDE PLATE

0800404 DOOR LOCK SEAT

0800646 M4X10 POELIER SCREW

0800652 S.S. SELFLOCKING NUT M3

0800653 S.S. SELFLOCKING NUT M5

0800654 M4 STAINLESS STEEL SELFLOCKING NUT
0800665 S.S. SCREW

0800666 S.S.SCREW TEM3X10

0800677 S.S. SCREW TEM4X10

0800716 DOOR SPRING

12



7]

oD,
A lamber CARROZZERIA - CARROSSERIE S510

HOOD - KARROSSERIE - CARROCERIA NSG455

7F

ED. 04/2005

0400334

0400013
0400418 (DEP)
0400202

0400521

0405021 e

0500103 (5510} |
0500101 (NSGASS)

0400158

0406145

0400043

TAV. 7 DI 9

0400495

'--...__h__‘- \\

S 0400464

0400312

fcon Pompa scanico - avec Pompe de widange
with Drain purmp - mit Ablaufpumps)

4 0400520
0400477 s == g 0400159

0300751
0400285

0800046




& lamber-

7 -HOOD

0300751 EXTERNAL WIRING CLAMP PA223 6 POLES
0400013 TANK S510 (EX045F) 2811

0400043 DOOR 045F/S510

0400158 LEFT GUIDE 045F/S510

0400159 RIGHT GUIDE 045F/S510

0400202 LOOM PLATE LB/A81EM 2564

0400285 BASE S510 1775

0400312 FRONT PANEL S510 WITH DRAIN PUMP 7411
0400334 TOP PANEL S510/045F

0400464 FRONT PANEL FOR S510 COIB 2751
0400477 FRONT BOTTOM DOOR PANEL 045F-S510
0400495 REAR PANEL S510 INSULATED 2753
0400520 RIGHT HAND SIDE PANEL S510

0400521 LEFT HAND SIDE PANEL S510

0500103 PLATE PCB LB LAMBER

0800046 FOOT M10

0800646 M4X10 POELIER SCREW

0800654 M4 STAINLESS STEEL SELFLOCKING NUT

14



GRUPPO DEPURATORE-GROUPE ADOUCISSEUR

AL

.
S510

Tav,

aA lamber WATER-SOF TENER-WASSERENTKALKER 8 F
DESCONCENTRADOR NSG455 |5 042005
TAV. 8 DI 8

0300284
0301061

~___ 0301066

~_ 0301051
~_0301069
0301051

)

0200140

0200426

0200/00

0200059

0200011

0200140

0200059

e

0200700

e

-~ 0200149 £

0200059 N\




& lamber-

8 - WATER-SOFTENER

0200011 WATER-SOFTENER COLUMN

0200059 RUBBER HOSE 10X17 FOOD QUALITY
0200140 CLAMP 17X19

0200149 SALT JAR FOR WATER-SOFTENER
0200426 CHECK VALVE DEP GRC WZ-165-004
0200499 RUBBER HOSE 12X19,5 FOOD QUALITY
0200700 COLLAR CLAMP 16X18

0300284 GREEN LED D.6

0300297 REGENERATION TIMER

0301004 ON/OFF SWITCH 16A 1INO1INONC
0301051 OVAL PUSHBOTTON SUPPORT
0301066 GREEN OVAL PUSH BUTTON

0301067 YELLOW OVAL BUTTON

0301069 GREY OVAL BUTTON

0301100 GREY PUSH BUTTON 16A 1NO 30X30
0301149 DOUBLE CLEANER SOLENOID VALVE/RULER
0301746 RELAY 3NO 16A

0500605 VACUUM BREAKER VALVE DVGW GD

16



DOSATORI - DOSEURS

3 lamber| o vcirs DOSIERGERATE DOSIFICADORES

“ 8510
NSG455

TAV.
9 F

ED. 04/2005

TAV. 9 DI 9

0207460

0200511

DOSATORE DETERSIVO - DOSEUR DE PRODUITLESSIVIEL
DETERGENT PUMP -WASCHMITTELDOSIERGERAT-DOSIFICADOR LAVADD

0800091
0200178

0500090

0500091

0500077 S 3

0200091

0800712
0200443

0800066

0800063

(200444
0200430

(800702
0200303

TC Mex2s

TC Méxl6

0200425
0200434

DOSATORE ADDITHVO DI RISCIACQUO-DOSEUR DE PRODUIT POUR RINGAGE
RINSE AID DISPENSER - NACHSPULMITTELDOSIERGERAT-DOSIFICADOR ABRILLANTADOR

l020042?

0200441
0200442

0200428

0200425

0200440
0200439

cod. 0599999




9 - DISPENSERS

0200091 CRYSTAL HOSE PP 4X6

0200178 FLAT JOINT 19X12X2 REF.121

0200303 OR 2021 RINSE NOZZLES

0200425 RINSE AID PUMP VALVE COM3000

0200427 MIN RING VITON RINSE AID PUMP 3000
0200428 RINSE AID PUMP MEMBRANE MOD.3000
0200429 OR 3218 RINSE AID PUMP MOD.3000

0200431 GUIDE WASHER RINSE AID SPRING 3000
0200433 RINSE AID PUMP INTERNAL GASKET
0200434 RINSE AID PUMP BODY MOD.3000

0200438 RINSE AID PUMP SUCTION UNION

0200439 VALVE BEARING PLUG FOR RINSE AID PUMP
0200440 OR JOINT FOR RINSE AID PUMP

0200441 COMPLETE RAM KIT RINSE AID PUMP 3000
0200442 OR 2025 RINSE AID PUMP 3000

0200443 RINSE AID PUMP BOTTOM FILTER

0200511 RED CRYSTAL HOSE (DETERGENT)

0201460 S.S.DETERGENT PUMP FILTER

0500060 PERISTALTIC DETERGENT PUMP BIME/BREAK
0500071 NEEDLEHOLDER CROSS FOR DETERGENT PUMP
0500072 SANTOPRENE PERISTALTIC HOSE NEW MODEL
0500077 PERISTALTIC COVER PDP F ETATRON
0500090 S.S.DETERGENT INJECTOR

0500091 DETERGENT INJECTOR BRASS NUT 2102
0599999 RINSE AID PUMP TYPE 3000

0800063 S.S.NUT M6

0800066 S.S. GROWER WASHER

0800091 S.S. NUT M12

0800102 STAINLESS STEEL NUT M4

0800659 S.S.SCREW TCTCR M4X40

0800712 S.S.SPRING 160MM RINSE AID PUMP HOSE

18



